USA | 1565 Jefferson Road, Suite 460 | Rochester, NY 14623 | +1.585.321.5800 | sales@spectracomcorp.com
FRANCE | 3 Avenue du Canada | 91974 Les Ulis, Cedex | +33 (0)1 64 53 39 80 | sales@spectracom.fr
UK | 6A Beechwood | Chineham Park | Basingstoke, Hants, RG24 8WA | +44 (0)1256 303630 | info@spectracom.co.uk
Qq
ua
lity
.spectracomcorp.com
........

B input selected
Humidity: 95% R.H. non-condensing
Ordering Information
Confi g.       Inputs  Outputs
8144-DD       DS1   DS1
8144-DR       DS1   RS-422/485
8144-RD       RS-422/485  DS1
8144-EE       E1   E1
8144-ER       E1   RS-422/485
8144-RE       RS-422/485  E1
8144-RR       RS-422/485  RS-422/485
Specify Model 8144, I/O confi guration, and:
Option 11 for rack slides.
Option 52 for 12-24 VDC power.
Option 54 for 48 VDC power.